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Features & Benefits
•	 Provides full range of plantar flexion and dorsiflexion. 
•	 Trimmed low in the malleolus area. 
•	 Designed to prevent foot drop. 
•	 Designed to fit into the shoe.

Indications
Designed to aid in foot drop that is secondary to CVA or nerve palsy.

Suggested PDAC L1930
Ankle Foot Orthosis (AFO)

Order # Left

7023
7025
7027
7028

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large

Sizes
Male Shoe Size

3 - 6
6 - 9
9 - 11
11 +

Order # Right

7013
7015
7017
7018

Female Shoe Size

5 - 8
8 - 11
11 -13
N/A


