





Ankle Foot Orthosis (AFO) Suggested PDAC L1930

Features & Benefits

- Provides full range of plantar flexion and dorsiflexion.
- Trimmed low in the malleolus area.
- Designed to prevent foot drop.
- Designed to fit into the shoe.

Indications

Designed to aid in foot drop that is secondary to CVA or nerve palsy.

Sizes

Order # Left	Order # Right	Size	Male Shoe Size	Female Shoe Size
7023	7013	Small	3 - 6	5 - 8
7025	7015	Medium	6 - 9	8 - 11
7027	7017	Large	9 - 11	11 -13
7028	7018	Large X Large	111 +	N/A